ASIJF DUMAU OKINAWA INTERNATIONAL OPEN TOURNAMENT 2017

Mae

White | Preteen | Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~29.5kg

4 mins

6

1

Bracket

Ajay Takehara
NOVA UNIAO

Sukai China
ccT

1- 20

1- 15

Miguel Gonzalez
IVAN SAKAMOTO BJJ OKINAWA

Bradley Reeves
CAVERINHA JU JTSU

Vicente Castro
NOVA UNIAO

Logan Collins
IVAN SAKAMOTO BJJ OKINAWA

1-21

1- 16

1- 26

1- 25




